The read-heavy demands of data center appliances,
content delivery networks, virtual desktop infrastructures,
and databases using business intelligence and decision
support systems (BI/DSS) are the target markets for
Micron’s M510DC SATA enterprise SSD.
The M510DC’s robust features, extended endurance, and
competitive price point are ideal for sequential workloads
with large block transfer sizes.  The M510DC’s optional

MICRON® M510DC SATA SSD
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
BIG DATA VIRTUALIZED
ENVIRONMENTS
SATA 2.5”
CONTENT
DELIVERY
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
COMPUTING
Optimized for Read-Heavy,
Write-Light Workloads
EMBEDDED WORKSTATION
Part Numbers
Standard Part Capacity Form Factor
MTFDDAK120MBP -1AN1ZABYY 120GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK240MBP-1AN1ZABYY 240GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK480MBP-1AN1ZABYY 480GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK800MBP-1AN1ZABYY 800GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK960MBP-1AN1ZABYY 960GB 2.5-inch
TCG Enterprise Part Capacity Form Factor
MTFDDAK120MBP-1AN16ABYY 120GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK240MBP-1AN16ABYY 240GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK480MBP-1AN16ABYY 480GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK800MBP-1AN16ABYY 800GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK960MBP-1AN16ABYY 960GB 2.5-inch
©2015 Micron Technology, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Micron and the Micron logo are trademarks of
Micron Technology, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Products are
warranted only to meet Micron’s production data sheet specifications. Products and specifications are
subject to change without notice. Rev. 9/15